
®

National Mosaic Program
QUALITY PRODUCTS  •  LATEST TRENDS AND STYLES  •  SHIPS WITHIN 48HRS  •  IN STOCK  
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Gray Haze - GRH
DEC90GRH122MO

Metallic - MET
DEC90MET122MO

Shadow - SHA
DEC90SHA122MO

White - WHI
DEC90WHI122MO

Off White - OFW
DEC90OFW122MO

Putty - PUT
DEC90PUT122MO

1/2"x2" Herringbone Mosaic (11"x12 1/4" Sheet)

90° Decorative (Glazed Porcelain)

Photo Features 1/2"x2" Herringbone Mosaic in White.

The mesh backing on this tile has minimal glue to allow greater thinset coverage. To prevent the mosaics from falling off the mesh, keep the sheets as dry as possible while cutting. If necessary, place 
a light clear adhesive tape over the sheet while cutting to avert water. Install full sheets as much as possible. Fully embed 1/3 thickness of the tiles into the premium modified thinset.

Do not use chemicals containing chlorine. 

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, size, surface texture and finish. Prior to installation, installer must blend tiles from several dif ferent boxes to 
achieve an even distribution of color range. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product 
prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications.  
Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. 
Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product specifications at any time without notice. Please visit  
www.bedrosians.com for current product information. 

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond 
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A 7 N/A ≤ 0.5% Unaffected N/A N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic DEC90•••122MO 11"x12 1/4" Sheet 1/2"x2" Herringbone Mosaic 10 9.40

    

SIZING & PACKAGING

Glazed Porcelain

Made in Japan
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360 Decorative (Glazed Porcelain)

Cardinal - CAR
DEC360CAR34G

White - WHI
DEC360WHI34G

Dove Grey - DOG 
DEC360DOG34G

Off White - OFW
DEC360OFW34G

Lagoon - LAG
DEC360LAG34G

3/4" Penny Rounds Mosaic - Gloss (12"x12" Sheet)

Shale - SHA
DEC360SHA34M

Charcoal - CHA
DEC360CHA34M

Iron - IRO
DEC360IRO34M

White - WHI
DEC360WHI34M

Beige - BEI
DEC360BEI34M

Pumice - PUM
DEC360PUM34M

Silver Sage - SIS
DEC360SIS34M

3/4" Penny Rounds Mosaic - Matte (12"x12" Sheet)

The mesh backing on this tile has minimal glue to allow greater thinset coverage. To prevent the mosaics from falling off the mesh, keep the sheets as dry as possible while cutting. If necessary,  
place a light clear adhesive tape over the sheet while cutting to avert water. Install full sheets as much as possible. Fully embed 1/3 thickness of the tiles into the premium modified thinset.
 
Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, size, surface texture and finish. Prior to installation, installer must blend tiles from several dif ferent boxes to 
achieve an even distribution of color range. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product 
prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications.  
Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. 
Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product specifications at any time without notice. Please visit  
 www.bedrosians.com for current product information. 

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond 
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A 7 ≥ 250 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected Pass N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Photo Features 3/4" Penny Rounds Mosaic in White Matte & Pumice Matte.

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic DEC360•••34G 12"x12" Sheet 3/4" Penny Rounds Mosaic - Gloss 10 10.00

DEC360•••34M 12"x12" Sheet 3/4" Penny Rounds Mosaic - Matte 10 10.00

    

SIZING & PACKAGING

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas
(Matte Only)

Glazed Porcelain

Made in Japan
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This product cannot be installed in high-heat areas or steam rooms. This product cannot be installed in exterior applications, wet areas, and/or high-heat areas. If the product has a mesh-mounted 
back, it cannot be installed in submerged areas. The veneer of this product is copper which is subject to oxidation, rusting, scratching, and color changes over time. do not use acidic or abrasive 
cleaners. The underbody of the product is made of ceramic tile and mesh. The product must be installed with premium modified neutral-colored thinset. Bedrosians recommends laticrete 254 or 
comparable thinset. Some products in this line contain an underbody of ceramic tile and mesh which must be installed with premium modified neutral-colored thinset. Bedrosians recommends 
Laticrete 254 or comparable thinset.

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, size, surface texture and finish. Prior to installation, installer must blend tiles from several dif ferent boxes to 
achieve an even distribution of color range. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product 
prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications.  
Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper 
installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for 
current product information.

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A 4 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Deco DECACA•••DIMDECO 12"x12" Sheet Dimension Deco 11 10.65

Mosaic DECACA•••LRL 9"x15 3/4" Sheet Large Random Linear 11 10.87

DECACA•••34RMO 11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet 3/4" Rounds Mosaic 11 10.65

DECACA•••26MO 12"x12" Sheet 2"x6" Staggered Mosaic 11 11.08

SIZING & PACKAGING

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

Birch Copper - BIC
DECACABICDIMDECO
Dimension Deco
(12"x12" Sheet)

Islesford Copper - ISC
DECACAISCDIMDECO
Dimension Deco
(12"x12" Sheet)

Birch Copper - BIC
DECACABICLRL
Large Random Linear
(9"x15 3/4" Sheet)

Islesford Copper - ISC
DECACAISCLRL
Large Random Linear
(9"x15 3/4" Sheet)

Birch Copper - BIC
DECACABIC34RMO
3/4" Rounds Mosaic
(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Islesford Copper - ISC
DECACAISC34RMO
3/4" Rounds Mosaic
(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Birch Copper - BIC
DECACABIC26MO
2"x6" Staggered Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

Islesford Copper - ISC
DECACAISC26MO
2"x6" Staggered Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

Decorative (Copper) Acadia

Photo features 2"x6" Staggered Mosaic in Birch Copper.
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Ambiance Decorative (Metal Resin) Decorative (Metal Resin) Ambiance

Available Sizes 

Color Palette

Pewter - P Bronze - BBrushed Nickel - N Venetian Bronze - V

DECAMBBEAD-•
9/16"x12" Bead Liner

DECAMBCANE-•
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

DECAMBMATRIX-•
1 1/4"x12" Matrix City Liner

DECAMBBRICK-•
1 1/4"x12" Staggered Brick Liner

DECAMBCHAIR-•
2"x12" Chair Rail

DECAMBPRO••-•
Promenade
Available in 1"x1", 2"x2" & 4"x4"

DECAMBMAT••-•
Matrix City
Available in 1"x1", 2"x2" & 4"x4"

DECAMBROM••-•
Romanesque
Available in 1"x1", 2"x2" & 4"x4"

DECAMBGOTHIC-•
1 3/4"x12" Gothic Leaf Liner  

DECAMBROMAN-•
2 1/2"x12" Romanesque Liner  

DECAMBWAV••-•	
Wave
Available in 1"x1", 2"x2" & 4"x4"

DECAMBRIS••-•	
Rising Star
Available in 1"x1" & 2"x2"

DECAMBJAS••-•	
Jasmine Flower
Available in 1"x1" & 2"x2"

DECAMBFLO••-•	
Flor-de-Lis 
Available in 1"x1" & 2"x2"

This product cannot be installed in high-heat areas or steam rooms.

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and finish. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior 
to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications 
as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications. Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide 
for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product 
specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information. 

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A 5 N/A N/A Class B N/A N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Made in Turkey

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors

May not be available in Brushed Nickel

†

SIZING & PACKAGING

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Resin Liner DECAMBFLO11-• 1"x1" Flo-de-Lis Metal Resin Insert 10 -

DECAMBFLO22-• 2"x2" Flo-de-Lis Metal Resin Insert 8 -

DECAMBJAS11-• 1"x1" Jasmine Flower Metal Resin Insert 10 -

DECAMBJAS22-• 2"x2" Jasmine Flower Metal Resin Insert 8 -

DECAMBMAT11-• 1"x1" Matrix City Metal Resin Insert 10 -

DECAMBMAT22-• 2"x2" Matrix City Metal Resin Insert 8 -

DECAMBMAT44-• 4"x4" Matrix City Metal Resin Insert 8 -

DECAMBPRO11-• 1"x1" Promenade Metal Resin Insert 10 -

DECAMBPRO22-• 2"x2" Promenade Metal Resin Insert 8 -

DECAMBPRO44-• 4"x4" Promenade Metal Resin Insert 8 -

DECAMBRIS11-• 1"x1" Rising Star Metal Resin Insert 10 -

DECAMBRIS22-• 2"x2" Rising Star Metal Resin Insert 8 -

DECAMBROM11-• 1"x1" Romanesque Metal Resin Insert 10 -

DECAMBROM22-• 2"x2" Romanesque Metal Resin Insert 8 -

DECAMBROM44-• 4"x4" Romanesque Metal Resin Insert 8 -

DECAMBWAV11-• 1"x1" Wave Metal Resin Insert 10 -

DECAMBWAV22-• 2"x2" Wave Metal Resin Insert 8 -

DECAMBWAV44-• 4"x4" Wave Metal Resin Insert 8 -

Trim DECAMBBEAD-• 9/16"x12" Bead Liner 10 -

DECAMBCANE-• 9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane 10 -

DECAMBMATRIX-• 1 1/4"x12" Matrix City Liner 10 -

DECAMBBRICK-• 1 1/4"x12" Staggered Brick Liner 10 -

DECAMBGOTHIC-• 1 3/4"x12" Gothic Leaf Liner 10 -

DECAMBCHAIR-• 2"x12" Chair Rail 10 -

DECAMBROMAN-• 2 1/2"x12" Romanesque Liner 10 -
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Available Sizes

Color Palette

White Sand - WHS

Gulf - GUL

Alabaster - ALA

Tide - TID

Silver Strand - SIS

Adriatic - ADR

Cinder - CIN

Timber - TIM

Driftwood - DRI

Riverway - RIV

Costa Allegra Decorative (Glazed Ceramic)

DECCOS•••312
3"x12" Field Tile

DECCOS•••36
3"x6" Field Tile

DECCOS•••HEX8
8"x8" Hexagon Field Tile

DECCOS•••RHO
4 1/2"x8" Rhombus Field Tile

DECCOS•••259BAH
2 1/2"x9" Bahia Deco

DECCOS•••312PAC
3"x12" Pacifico Deco

DECCOS•••36PAC
3"x6" Pacifico Deco

DECCOS•••66PAC
6"x6" Pacifico Deco

DECCOS•••LHEXPAC
4"x9" Long Hex Pacifico Deco

DECCOS•••12MO
1"x2" Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

DECCOS•••QR
1"x6" Quarter Round

DECCOS•••FL
1/2"x6" Flat Liner

DECCOS•••ARAMO
Arabesco Mosaic
(10 1/2"x10 1/2" Sheet)

DECCOS•••WAVMO
Wave Mosaic
(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

DECCOS•••BEAK
1"x1" Beak

Products possessing a beveled veneer can only be installed on wall applications. Use only non-sanded grout with this product. This handmade product may vary in sizing. Use a minimum 3/16" grout joint.

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and finish. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior 
to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications 
as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications. Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide 
for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product 
specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information. 

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A 7 ≥ 500 lbf > 1.0 (Ceramic) Unaffected N/A N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Glazed Ceramic

Photo Features Wave Mosaic in Tide.

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field DECCOS•••36 3"x6" Field Tile 54 6.48

DECCOS•••312 3"x12" Field Tile 27 6.48

DECCOS•••RHO 4 1/2"x8" Rhombus Field Tile 54 6.48

DECCOS•••HEX8 8"x8" Hexagon Field Tile 18 6.48

Deco DECCOS•••259BAH 2 1/2"x9" Bahia Deco 40 6.40

DECCOS•••36PAC 3"x6" Pacifico Deco 56 6.72

DECCOS•••312PAC 3"x12" Pacifico Deco 20 4.80

DECCOS•••LHEXPAC 4"x9" Long Hex Pacifico Deco 32 5.76

DECCOS•••66PAC 6"x6" Pacifico Deco 28 7.00

Trim DECCOS•••FL 1/2"x6" Flat Liner - -

DECCOS•••BEAK 1"x1" Beak - -

DECCOS•••QR 1"x6" Quarter Round - -

Mosaic DECCOS•••ARAMO 10 1/2"x10 1/2" Sheet Arabesco Mosaic 5 3.85

DECCOS•••WAVMO 11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet Wave Mosaic 5 4.80

DECCOS•••12MO 12"x12" Sheet 1"x2" Mosaic 5 5.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†
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5/8"x5/8" Glass Stone Blend Mosaic (12"x12" Sheet)

Linear Glass Stone Blend Mosaic (12"x12" Sheet)

Eclipse Decorative (Glass & Stone Blends)

Dunes - DU
GLSECP5858-DU 

Espresso - ES
GLSECP5858-ES 

Allure - AL
GLSECP5858-AL 

Merlot - ME
GLSECP5858-ME 

Dunes - DU
GLSECPLNR-DU 

Espresso - ES 
GLSECPLNR-ES 

Allure - AL
GLSECPLNR-AL 

Merlot - ME
GLSECPLNR-ME 

Tranquility - TR
GLSECP5858-TR 

Eternity - ET
GLSECP5858-ET 

Marina - MA
GLSECP5858-MA 

Vintage - VN
GLSECP5858-VN 

Tranquility - TR
GLSECPLNR-TR 

Eternity - ET
GLSECPLNR-ET 

Marina - MA
GLSECPLNR-MA 

Vintage - VN
GLSECPLNR-VN 

Please be aware that white stones installed on shower floors may experience oxidization and rusting. 

All natural stone products must be sealed prior to grouting.

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and finish. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior 
to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications 
as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications. Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide 
for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product 
specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information. 

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Photo Features Linear Glass Stone Blend Mosaic in Eternity.

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSECP5858-•• 12"x12" Sheet 5/8"x5/8" Glass Stone Blend Mosaic 10 10.00

GLSECPLNR-•• 12"x12" Sheet Linear Glass Stone Blend Mosaic 10 10.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†
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Elume Decorative (Glass & Stone Blends)

Champagne - CH
GLSELM5858-CH
5/8"x5/8" Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Heather Grey - HG
GLSELM5858-HG
5/8"x5/8" Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Champagne - CH
GLSELM0101-CH
1 1/8"x1 1/8" Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Heather Grey - HG
GLSELM0101-HG
1 1/8"x1 1/8" Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Champagne - CH
GLSELMLNR-CH
Linear Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Boardwalk - BW
GLSELM5858-BW
5/8"x5/8" Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Organic Pewter - OP
GLSELM5858-OP
5/8"x5/8" Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Boardwalk - BW
GLSELM0101-BW
1 1/8"x1 1/8" Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Heather Grey - HG
GLSELMLNR-HG
Linear Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Boardwalk - BW
GLSELMLNR-BW
Linear Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Maple Rum - MR
GLSELM5858-MR
5/8"x5/8" Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Organic Pewter - OP
GLSELM0101-OP
1 1/8"x1 1/8" Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Maple Rum - MR
GLSELM0101-MR
1 1/8"x1 1/8" Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Organic Pewter - OP
GLSELMLNR-OP
Linear Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Maple Rum - MR
GLSELMLNR-MR
Linear Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Ruby Silk - RS
GLSELM5858-RS
5/8"x5/8" Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Chestnut - CN
GLSELM5858-CN
5/8"x5/8" Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Ruby Silk - RS
GLSELM0101-RS
1 1/8"x1 1/8" Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Chestnut - CN
GLSELM0101-CN
1 1/8"x1 1/8" Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Ruby Silk - RS
GLSELMLNR-RS
Linear Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Java Bean - JB
GLSELM5858-JB
5/8"x5/8" Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Java Bean - JB
GLSELM0101-JB
1 1/8"x1 1/8" Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)           

Chestnut - CN
GLSELMLNR-CN
Linear Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Java Bean - JB
GLSELMLNR-JB
Linear Glass Slate Blend 
(12"x12" Sheet)

Please be aware that white stones installed on shower floors may experience oxidization and rusting. 

All natural stone products must be sealed prior to grouting.

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and finish. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior 
to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications 
as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications. Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide 
for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product 
specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information. 

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Photo Features Linear Glass Slate Blend Mosaic in Java Bean.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSELM5858-•• 12"x12" Sheet 5/8"x5/8" Glass Slate Blend Mosaic 10 9.59

GLSELM0101-•• 12"x12" Sheet 1 1/8"x1 1/8" Glass Slate Blend Mosaic 10 10.85

GLSELMLNR-•• 12"x12" Sheet Linear Glass Slate Blend Mosaics 10 9.33

SIZING & PACKAGING
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Hamptons Glass Decorative (Glass & Stone Blends)

GLSHAM•••36G
3"x6" Field Tile - Gloss

GLSHAM•••412G
4"x12" Field Tile - Gloss

GLSHAM•••MBPG
Mini Brick Pattern - Gloss
(11"x11 1/2" Sheet)

GLSHAM•••RIGMC
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(6 1/4"x16" Sheet)

GLSHAM•••SLG
9/16"x6" Stick Liner - Gloss

Available Sizes

Wave - WAV Buoy - BUO Pelican - PEL Cliff - CLI Footprint - FOO

Color Palette

Random Interlocking Blend - Gloss (6 1/4"x16" Sheet)

Spa - SPA
GLSHAMSPARIGB

Meadow Lane - MEA
GLSHAMMEARIGB

Sagg Harbor - SAG
GLSHAMSAGRIGB

Cove - COV
GLSHAMCOVRIGB

Shelter - SHE
GLSHAMSHERIGB

Montauk - MON
GLSHAMMONRIGB

Spa - SPA
GLSHAMSPAMBPGB

Meadow Lane - MEA
GLSHAMMEAMBPGB

Lighthouse - LIH
GLSHAMLIHMBPGB

Seaside - SEA
GLSHAMSEAMBPGB

Boathouse - BOA
GLSHAMBOAMBPGB

Montauk - MON
GLSHAMMONMBPGB

Mini Brick Pattern Blend - Gloss (11"x11 1/2" Sheet)

Message in a Bottle - MEB Refresh - REFWhite Linen - WHL Surf - SUR Reed - REE Sail - SAI

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and finish. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior 
to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications 
as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications. Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide 
for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product 
specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information.

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors
 

Walls 
 

Countertops
 

Shower Floors
 

Shower Walls
 

Pools/Spas
(3"x6" & Paper-face Mini Brick Only)

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A  N/A ≥ 450 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected Pass Pass

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field GLSHAM•••36G 3"x6" Field Tile - Gloss 60 7.26

GLSHAM•••412G 4"x12" Field Tile - Gloss 30 9.80

Trim GLSHAM•••SLG 9/16"x6" Stick Liner - Gloss 200 -

Mosaic GLSHAM•••RIGB 6 1/4"x16" Sheet Random Interlocking Blend - Gloss 10 7.22

GLSHAM•••RIGMC 6 1/4"x16" Sheet Random Interlocking Blend - Gloss/Matte 10 7.22

GLSHAM•••MBPG 11"x11 1/2" Sheet Mini Brick Pattern - Gloss 10 9.06

GLSHAM•••MBPGB 11"x11 1/2" Sheet Mini Brick Pattern Blend - Gloss 10 9.06

SIZING & PACKAGING

Photo Features 4"x12" Field Tile in White Linen.
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Hemisphere Decorative (Pebble Rock)

Pebble Mosaic - Polished (12"x12" Sheet) 

Fatima Cream - FC
DECHEMPP-FC
Pebble Mosaic

Kona Sands - KS
DECHEMPP-KS
Pebble Mosaic

Fatima Cream - FC
DECHEMSP-FC
Sliced Pebble Mosaic

Kona Sands - KS
DECHEMSP-KS
Sliced Pebble Mosaic

Fatima Cream - FC
DECHEMSTP-FC
Stacked Pebble Mosaic

Kona Sands - KS
DECHEMSTP-KS
Stacked Pebble Mosaic

Henna Red - HR
DECHEMPP-HR
Pebble Mosaic

Panther Black - PB
DECHEMPP-PB
Pebble Mosaic

Henna Red - HR
DECHEMSP-HR
Sliced Pebble Mosaic

Panther Black - PB
DECHEMSP-PB
Sliced Pebble Mosaic

Henna Red - HR
DECHEMSTP-HR
Stacked Pebble Mosaic

Panther Black - PB
DECHEMSTP-PB
Stacked Pebble Mosaic

Pebble Mosaic - Unglazed (12"x12" Sheet) 

Bali White - BW
DECHEMUP-BW

Balboa - BA
DECHEMUP-BA

Antigua - AN
DECHEMUP-AN

Seaside - SS
DECHEMUP-SS

Malaga Bay - MB
DECHEMUP-MB

Riverbed - RB
DECHEMUP-RB

Ocean Black - OB
DECHEMUP-OB

Sliced Pebble Mosaic - Unglazed (12"x12" Sheet)

Bali White - BW
DECHEMUSP-BW

Balboa - BA
DECHEMUSP-BA

Antigua - AN
DECHEMUSP-AN

Seaside - SS
DECHEMUSP-SS

Malaga Bay - MB
DECHEMUSP-MB

Riverbed - RB
DECHEMUSP-RB

Ocean Black - OB
DECHEMUSP-OB

Crazy Random Square Interlocking - Unglazed (12"x12" Sheet)      

Bali White - BW
DECHEMUCM-BW

Island Blend - IB
DECHEMUCM-IB

Baltra Blend - BB
DECHEMUCM-BB

Sumatra - SU
DECHEMUCM-SU

Black Lava - BL
DECHEMUCM-BL

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, size, surface texture and finish. Prior to installation, installer must blend tiles from several dif ferent boxes to 
achieve an even distribution of color range. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product 
prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications.  
Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper 
installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for 
current product information. 

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic DECHEMUCM-•• 12"x12" Sheet Crazy Random Square Interlocking - Unglazed 11 11.00

DECHEMPP-•• 12"x12" Sheet Pebble Mosaic - Polished 11 11.00

DECHUMUP-•• 12"x12" Sheet Pebble Mosaic - Unglazed 11 11.00

DECHEMSP-•• 12"x12" Sheet Sliced Pebble Mosaic - Polished 11 11.00

DECHEMUSP-•• 12"x12" Sheet Sliced Pebble Mosaic - Unglazed 11 11.00

DECHEMSTP-•• 12"x12" Sheet Stacked Pebble Mosaic - Polished 6 6.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Photo Features Unglazed Sliced Pebble Mosaic in Antigua.
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Ice Crackle Decorative (Glass) Decorative (Glass) Ice Crackle

Black - 7
GLSMGICG7

Blue - 3
GLSMGICG3

Gray - 4
GLSMGICG4

Cream - 6
GLSMGICG6 

Tan - 5
GLSMGICG5

Brown - 2
GLSMGICG2

1"x1" Glass Mosaic - Gloss (11 5/8"x11 5/8" Sheet)

Cream - 6
GLSMGICPG6 

Tan - 5
GLSMGICPG5

Brown - 2
GLSMGICPG2

Mosaic Pattern Ice - Gloss/Matte (12 5/8"x12 5/8" Sheet)

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and finish. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior 
to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications 
as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications. Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide 
for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product 
specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information. 

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSMGICG• 11 5/8"x11 5/8" Sheet 1"x1" Glass Mosaic 10 -

GLSMGICPG• 12 5/8"x12 5/8" Sheet Mosaic Pattern Ice - Gloss/Matte 10 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Black - 7
GLSMGICPG7

Blue - 3
GLSMGICPG3

Gray - 4
GLSMGICPG4

Mosaic Pattern Ice - Gloss/Matte (12 5/8"x12 5/8" Sheet)
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Interlude Decorative (Stone & Glass Mix) Decorative (Stone & Glass Mix) Interlude

Harmony - HAR
GLSILDHAR34MOB

Minuet - MIN
GLSILDMIN34MOB 

Encore - ENC
GLSILDENC34MOB

Hymn - HYM
GLSILDHYM34MOB

Stacatto - STA
GLSILDSTA34MOB

Prelude - PRE
GLSILDPRE34MOB

Octave - OCT
GLSILDOCT34MOB

Duet - DUE
GLSILDDUE34MOB

Maestro - MAE
GLSILDMAE34MOB

Musette - MUS
GLSILDMUS34MOB

Treble - TRE
GLSILDTRE34MOB

Falsetto - FAL
GLSILDFAL34MOB

Harmony - HAR
GLSILDHARRIB

Minuet - MIN
GLSILDMINRIB 

Encore - ENC
GLSILDENCRIB

Hymn - HYM
GLSILDHYMRIB

3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend (12"x12" Sheet)

Random Interlocking Blend (12"x12" Sheet)

All natural stone products must be sealed prior to grouting.

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and finish. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior 
to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications 
as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications. Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide 
for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product 
specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information.

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSILD•••34MOB 12"x12" Sheet 3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend 10 9.70

GLSILD•••RIB 12"x12" Sheet Random Interlocking Blend 10 8.70

SIZING & PACKAGING

Maestro - MAE
GLSILDMAERIB

Musette - MUS
GLSILDMUSRIB

Treble - TRE
GLSILDTRERIB

Falsetto - FAL
GLSILDFALRIB

Stacatto - STA
GLSILDSTARIB

Prelude - PRE
GLSILDPRERIB

Octave - OCT
GLSILDOCTRIB

Duet - DUE
GLSILDDUERIB

Random Interlocking Blend (12"x12" Sheet)
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Kismet Decorative (Stone & Crackle Glaze)

Serene - SER
DECKISSERHEX
Hexagon Mosaic Blend
(12 1/2"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Blessed - BLE
DECKISBLEHEX
Hexagon Mosaic Blend
(12 1/2"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Serene - SER
DECKISSERRIB
Random Interlocking Blend
(11 3/4"x13" Sheet)

Blessed - BLE
DECKISBLERIB
Random Interlocking Blend
(11 3/4"x13" Sheet)

Serene - SER
DECKISSERHOB
Rhomboid Mosaic Blend
(11"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Blessed - BLE
DECKISBLERHOB
Rhomboid Mosaic Blend
(11"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Promise - PRO
DECKISPROHEX
Hexagon Mosaic Blend
(12 1/2"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Delight - DEL
DECKISDELHEX
Hexagon Mosaic Blend
(12 1/2"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Promise - PRO
DECKISPRORIB
Random Interlocking Blend
(11 3/4"x13" Sheet)

Delight - DEL
DECKISDELRIB
Random Interlocking Blend
(11 3/4"x13" Sheet)

Promise - PRO
DECKISPRORHOB
Rhomboid Mosaic Blend
(11"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Delight - DEL
DECKISDELRHOB
Rhomboid Mosaic Blend
(11"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Destiny - DES
DECKISDESHEX
Hexagon Mosaic Blend
(12 1/2"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Meditate - MED
DECKISMEDHEX
Hexagon Mosaic Blend
(12 1/2"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Destiny - DES
DECKISDESRHOB
Rhomboid Mosaic Blend
(11"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Destiny - DES
DECKISDESHRIB
Random Interlocking Blend
(11 3/4"x13" Sheet)

Meditate - MED
DECKISMEDRIB
Random Interlocking Blend
(11 3/4"x13" Sheet)

Meditate - MED
DECKISMEDRHOB
Rhomboid Mosaic Blend
(11"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Utopia - UTO
DECKISUTOHEX
Hexagon Mosaic Blend
(12 1/2"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Fantasy - FAN
DECKISFANHEX
Hexagon Mosaic Blend
(12 1/2"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Utopia - UTO
DECKISUTORIB
Random Interlocking Blend
(11 3/4"x13" Sheet)

Fantasy - FAN
DECKISFANRIB
Random Interlocking Blend
(11 3/4"x13" Sheet)

Utopia - UTO
DECKISUTORHOB
Rhomboid Mosaic Blend
(11"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Fantasy - FAN
DECKISFANRHOB
Rhomboid Mosaic Blend
(11"x11 3/4" Sheet)

If the product has a mesh-mounted back, it cannot be installed in submerged areas. 

Please be aware that white stones installed on shower floors may experience oxidization and rusting.

All natural stone products must be sealed prior to grouting.

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, size, surface texture and finish. Prior to installation, installer must blend tiles from several dif ferent boxes to 
achieve an even distribution of color range. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product 
prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications.  
Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper 
installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for 
current product information.

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic DECKIS•••RHOB 11"x11 3/4" Sheet  Rhomboid Mosaic Blend 10 8.70

DECKIS•••RIB 11 3/4"x13" Sheet Random Interlocking Mosaic Blend 10 10.60

DECKIS•••11B 12"x12" Sheet 1"x1" Mosaic Blend 10 10.00

DECKIS•••HEX 12 1/2"x11 3/4" Sheet Hexagon Mosaic Blend 10 9.60

SIZING & PACKAGING 

Zen - ZEN
DECKISZEN11B
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
(12"x12" Sheet)

Heaven - HEA
DECKISHEA11B
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
(12"x12" Sheet)

Paradise - PAR
DECKISPAR11B
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
(12"x12" Sheet)

Happenstance - HAP
DECKISHAP11B
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
(12"x12" Sheet)

Serendipity - SER
DECKISSER11B
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
(12"x12" Sheet)

Felicity - FEL
DECKISFEL11B
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
(12"x12" Sheet)

Glee - GLE
DECKISGLE11B
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
(12"x12" Sheet)

Joy - JOY
DECKISJOY11B
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
(12"x12" Sheet)

Bliss - BLI
DECKISBLI11B
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
(12"x12" Sheet)

Fate - FAT
DECKISFAT11B
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
(12"x12" Sheet)

Euphoria - EUP
DECKISEUP11B
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
(12"x12" Sheet)

Karma - KAR
DECKISKAR11B
1"x1" Mosaic Blend
(12"x12" Sheet)

Photo features Rhomboid Mosaic Blend in Destiny.

Decorative (Stone & Crackle Glaze) Kismet
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Le Café Decorative (Glazed Porcelain)

Mosaic Sizes

White - W
DECLEC22W
2"x2" Hexagon Mosaic - Matte
(11"x12 3/4" Sheet)

Black - B
DECLEC22B
2"x2" Hexagon Mosaic - Matte
(11"x12 3/4" Sheet)

White - W
DECLEC11W
1"x1" Hexagon White Mosaic - Matte
(11"x12" Sheet)

Design 1 - D1
DECLEC11D1
1"x1" Mosaic Deco Design 1
(11 1/8"x12 5/8" Sheet)

Design 2 - D2
DECLEC11D2
1"x1" Mosaic Deco Design 2
(11 3/4"x10 1/8" Sheet)

White - W
DECLEC22WG
2"x2" Hexagon White Mosaic - Gloss
(11"x12 3/4" Sheet)

Photo features 2"x2" Hexagon White Mosaic - Gloss.

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, size, surface texture and finish. Prior to installation, installer must blend tiles from several dif ferent boxes to 
achieve an even distribution of color range. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product 
prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications.  
Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper 
installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for 
current product information.

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Ink Jet

Glazed Porcelain

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic DECLEC11W 11"x12" Sheet 1"x1" Hexagon White Mosaic - Matte 22 -

DECLEC22• 11"x12 3/4" Sheet 2"x2" Hexagon Mosaic - Matte 22 -

DECLEC22WG 11"x12 3/4" Sheet 2"x2" Hexagon White Mosaic - Gloss 22 -

DECLEC11D1 11 1/8"x12 5/8" Sheet 1"x1" Mosaic Deco Design 1 22 -

DECLEC11D2 11 3/4"x10 1/8" Sheet 1"x1" Mosaic Deco Design 2 22 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF
Acutest

PEI
Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost
Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results N/A 4 Unaffected 7  ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†
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Luxembourg Decorative (Stone)

Tuileries - TUI
DECLUXTUIARA 

Palais - PAL
DECLUXPALARA 

Paris - PAR
DECLUXPARARA 

Louvre - LOU
DECLUXLOUARA 

Arabesque Blended Mosaic (12 1/4"x13 1/4" Sheet)

Tuileries - TUI
DECLUXTUIJAR 

Palais - PAL
DECLUXPALJAR 

Paris - PAR
DECLUXPARJAR 

Louvre - LOU
DECLUXLOUJAR 

Jardin Blended Mosaic (11 1/4"x12 1/4" Sheet)

Tuileries - TUI
DECLUXTUILIL 

Palais - PAL
DECLUXPALLIL  

Paris - PAR
DECLUXPARLIL

Louvre - LOU
DECLUXLOULIL

Lily Blended Mosaic (12"x13" Sheet)

If the product has a mesh-mounted back, it cannot be installed in submerged areas.

Please be aware that white stones installed on shower floors may experience oxidization and rusting.

This product must be sealed prior to cutting and re-sealed prior to grouting.

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, size, surface texture and finish. Prior to installation, installer must blend tiles from several dif ferent boxes to 
achieve an even distribution of color range. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product 
prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications.  
Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper 
installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for 
current product information.

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic DECLUX•••JAR 11 1/4"x12 1/4" Sheet Jardin Blended Mosaic 10 9.87

DECLUX•••LIL 12"x13" Sheet Lily Blended Mosaic 10 11.10

DECLUX•••ARA 12 1/4"x13 1/4" Sheet Arabesque Blended Mosaic 10 10.88

SIZING & PACKAGING

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

Photo Features Lily Blended Mosaic in Palais.
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Mallorca Glass Decorative (Glass)

White Linen - WHL
GLSMALWHLARA
Arabesque Mosaic
(9 1/2"x14 1/2" Sheet)

White Linen - WHL
GLSMALWHLART
Arta Mosaic
(11 3/4"x17 1/2" Sheet)

White Linen - WHL
GLSMALWHLCAL
Cala Mosaic
(9"x15 1/2" Sheet)

White Linen - WHL
GLSMALWHLPAL
Palma Mosaic
(10 3/4"x14" Sheet)

Available Sizes

White Linen - WHL Message in a Bottle - MEB Sand - SAN Mist - MIS 

Fern - FER Sail - SAI Pelican - PEL Cliff - CLI

Available Colors

Photo Features Arta Mosaic in White Linen.

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and finish. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior 
to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications 
as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications. Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide 
for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product 
specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information.

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A  N/A ≥ 250 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected Pass Pass

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSMAL•••CAL 9"x15 1/2" Sheet Cala Mosaic 11 10.67

GLSMAL••••••VEL 9 1/2"x14 3/8" Sheet Velez Mosaic 8 7.65

GLSMAL•••ARA 9 1/2"x14 1/2" Sheet Arabesque Mosaic 11 10.45

GLSMAL•••PAL 10 3/4"x14" Sheet Palma Mosaic 11 11.55

GLSMAL••••••TOR 11 1/2"x16 1/4" Sheet Torre Mosaic 8 10.40 

GLSMAL•••ART 11 3/4"x17 1/2" Sheet Arta Mosaic 10 9.06

GLSMALWHL•••   12 3/8"x12 3/8" Sheet Flora Mosaic 10 9.06

SIZING & PACKAGING

Mosaic Blends

White Linen / White Linen
GLSMALWHLFLO
Flora Mosaic Blend
(12 3/8"x12 3/8" Sheet)

White Linen / Message in a Bottle
GLSMALWHLMEBFLO
Flora Mosaic Blend
(12 3/8"x12 3/8" Sheet)

White Linen / Mist
GLSMALWHLMISFLO
Flora Mosaic Blend
(12 3/8"x12 3/8" Sheet)

Sail (Outside) / White Linen (Center)
GLSMALSAIWHLTOR
Torre Mosaic Blend
(11 1/2"x16 1/4" Sheet)

White Linen (Outside) / Roca (Center)
GLSMALWHLROCTOR
Torre Mosaic Blend
(11 1/2"x16 1/4" Sheet)

Mist (Outside) / Cliff (Center)
GLSMALMISCLIVEL
Velez Mosaic Blend
(9 1/2"x14 3/8" Sheet)

Pelican (Outside) / Mist (Center)
GLSMALPELMISVEL
Velez Mosaic Blend
(9 1/2"x14 3/8" Sheet)
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GLSMAN•••SLM
9/16"x8" Stick Liner - Matte

GLSMAN•••SLG
9/16"x8" Stick Liner - Gloss

GLSMAN•••RIGMC
Random Interlocking Glass - Gloss/Matte Combo
(12"x13" Sheet)

GLSMAN•••BPGMC
Brick Pattern Glass - Gloss/Matte Combo
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

GLSMAN•••11GMC
1"x1" Glass Mosaic - Gloss/Matte Combo
(12"x12" Sheet)

GLSMAN•••28M
2"x8" Mosaic Mounted Glass - Matte
(8"x16" Sheet)

GLSMAN•••28G
2"x8" Mosaic Mounted Glass - Gloss
(8"x16" Sheet)

GLSMAN•••416M
4"x16" Field Tile - Matte

GLSMAN•••416G
4"x16" Field Tile - Gloss

Available Sizes

Midnight - MIDPlatinum - PLA Concrete - CON

Coast - COA Subway - SUB Grand - GRA

Ash - ASHHeiress - HEI Bittersweet - BIT

Mint - MNTPistachio - PISCashmere - CAS

Madison - MADPearl - PEA Silk - SIL

Color Palette

Manhattan Glass Decorative (Glass & Stone) Decorative (Glass & Stone) Manhattan Glass
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Glass Blends - Gloss/Matte Stone & Glass Blends - Gloss / Matte

Central Park - CPK
GLSMANCPKBPGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Central Park - CPK
GLSMANCPKRIGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Time Square - TSQ
GLSMANTSQBPGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Time Square - TSQ
GLSMANTSQRIGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Greenwich - GRE
GLSMANGREBPSGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Greenwich - GRE
GLSMANGRERISGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Tribeca - TRI
GLSMANTRIBPSGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Tribeca - TRI 
GLSMANTRIRISGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Plaza - PZA
GLSMANPZABPGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Plaza - PZA
GLSMANPZARIGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Fifth Avenue - FAV
GLSMANFAVBPGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Fifth Avenue - FAV
GLSMANFAVRIGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Riverside Park - RIV
GLSMANRIVBPSGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Riverside Park - RIV
GLSMANRIVRISGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Long Island - LON
GLSMANLONBPSGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Long Island - LON
GLSMANLONRISGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Broadway - BRD
GLSMANBRDBPGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Broadway - BRD
GLSMANBRDRIGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Soho - SOH
GLSMANSOHBPGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Soho - SOH
GLSMANSOHRIGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Morningside - MOR
GLSMANMORBPSGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Morningside - MOR
GLSMANMORRISGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Midtown - MTW
GLSMANMTWBPSGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Midtown - MTW
GLSMANMTWRISGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Hudson - HUD
GLSMANHUDBPGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Hudson - HUD
GLSMANHUDRIGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Wall Street - WST
GLSMANWSTBPGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Wall Street - WST
GLSMANWSTRIGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Battery Park - BAT
GLSMANBATBPSGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Battery Park - BAT
GLSMANBATRISGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Rockefeller - ROC
GLSMANROCBPSGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Rockefeller - ROC
GLSMANROCRISGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Manhattan Glass Decorative (Glass & Stone) Decorative (Glass & Stone) Manhattan Glass
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Manhattan Glass Decorative (Glass & Stone)

Skyline - SKY
GLSMANSKYBPSGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Skyline - SKY
GLSMANSKYRISGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Flatiron - FLA
GLSMANFLABPSGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Flatiron - FLA
GLSMANFLARISGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

MacArthur - GRM
GLSMANGRMBPSGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

MacArthur - GRM
GLSMANGRMRISGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Chelsea - CHE
GLSMANCHEBPSGMCB
Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte
(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Chelsea - CHE
GLSMANCHERISGMCB
Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

Photo Features Random Interlocking Stone & Glass Blend - Gloss/Matte in Flat Iron.

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field GLSMAN•••416G 4"x16" Field Tile - Gloss 20 8.88

GLSMAN•••416M 4"x16" Field Tile - Matte 20 8.88

Trim GLSMAN•••SLG 9/16"x8" Stick Liner - Gloss - -

GLSMAN•••SLM 9/16"x8" Stick Liner - Matte - -

Mosaic GLSMAN•••28G 8"x16" Sheet 2"x8" Mosaic Mounted Glass - Gloss 10 9.14

GLSMAN•••28M 8"x16" Sheet 2"x8" Mosaic Mounted Glass - Matte 10 9.14

GLSMAN•••11GMC 12"x12" Sheet 1"x1" Glass Mosaic - Gloss/Matte Combo 10 10.00

GLSMAN•••BPGMC 12"x12 1/2" Sheet Brick Pattern Glass - Gloss/Matte Combo 10 10.00

GLSMAN•••BPGMCB 12"x12 1/2" Sheet Brick Pattern Glass Blend - Gloss/Matte 10 10.00

GLSMAN•••BPSGMCB 12"x 12 1/2" Sheet Brick Pattern Stone/Glass Blend - Gloss/Matte 10 10.00

GLSMAN•••RIGMC 12"x13" Sheet Random Interlocking Glass - Gloss/Matte Combo 10 10.83

GLSMAN•••RIGMCB 12"x13" Sheet Random Interlocking Glass Blend - Gloss/Matte 10 10.83

GLSMAN•••RISGMCB 12"x13" Sheet Random Interlocking Stone/Glass Blend - Gloss/Matte 10 10.83

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A N/A ≥ 1200 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected N/A Pass

This product should not be installed in exterior applications, high-heat areas, and/or steam rooms.

Please be aware that white stones installed on shower floors may experience oxidization and rusting.
 
All natural stone products must be sealed prior to grouting.

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and finish. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior 
to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications 
as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications.  Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide 
for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product 
specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information. 

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

Stone & Glass Blends - Gloss / Matte

Decorative (Glass & Stone) Manhattan Glass
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Montane Decorative (Metal, Stone & Glass)

Bronze - BRO
DECMONBRO34RMOB

Silver - SIL
DECMONSIL34RMOB 

Coal - COA
DECMONCOA34RMOB 

3/4" Rounds Blend (11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Silver - SIL
DECMONSIL34SMOB 

Coal - COA
DECMONCOA34SMOB 

Bronze - BRO
DECMONBRO34SMOB

3/4" Squares Blend (12"x12" Sheet)

Silver - SIL
DECOMSILLRLB

Coal - COA
DECOMCOALRLB

Bronze - BRO
DECOMBROLRLB

Large Linear Blend (9"x15 3/4" Sheet) 

Rocky - ROC
DECMONROCLRLSGMB

Snow - SNO
DECOMSNOLRLSGMB

Cathedral - CAT
DECOMCATLRLSGMB

Opera - OPE
DECMONOPELRLSGMB

Silver Queen - SIQ
DECOMSIQLRLSGMB

Highland - HIG
DECMONHIGLRLSGMB

Large Linear Stone / Glass / Metal Blend (9"x15 3/4" Sheet)

This product cannot be installed in high-heat areas or steam rooms. This product cannot be installed in exterior applications, wet areas, and/or high-heat areas. If the product has a mesh-mounted 
back, it cannot be installed in submerged areas.

All natural stone products must be sealed prior to grouting. Some products in this line may contain a copper, aluminum, and/or stainless steel veneer which may be subject to oxidation, rusting, 
scratching, and color changes over time. Do not use acidic or abrasive cleaners. Some products in this line contain an underbody of ceramic tile and mesh which must be installed with premium 
modified neutral-colored thinset. Bedrosians recommends Laticrete 254 or comparable thinset. Some products in this line contain hollow pieces of metal that must be back-buttered and filled with 
thinset during installation. Do not use chemicals containing chlorine.

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and finish. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior 
to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications 
as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications. Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide 
for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product 
specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information.

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

Photo Features Montane 3/4" Rounds Blend in Silver.

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic DECMON•••LRLB 9"x15 3/4" Sheet Large Linear Blend 11 10.87

DECMON•••LRLSGMB 9"x15 3/4" Sheet Large Linear Stone / Glass / Metal Blend 10 9.90

DECMON•••34RMOB 11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet 3/4 Rounds Blend 11 10.65

DECMON•••34SMOB 12"x12" Sheet 3/4 Squares Blend 11 11.00

SIZING & PACKAGING
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Panache Glass Decorative (Glass & Stone) Decorative (Glass & Stone) Panache Glass

Silk - SIL
GLSPANSILRDP 

Sequins - SEQ
GLSPANSEQRDP 

Chiffon - CHI
GLSPANCHIRDP 

Mohair - MOH
GLSPANMOHRDP 

Leather - LEA
GLSPANLEARDP 

Velvet - VEL
GLSPANVELRDP 

Rain Drop Pattern Mosaic (10"x10 1/2" Sheet)

Silk - SIL
GLSPANSILRHP 

Sequins - SEQ
GLSPANSEQRHP 

Chiffon - CHI
GLSPANCHIRHP 

Retro Hexagon Pattern Mosaic (11 3/4"x12 3/4" Sheet)

Please be aware that white stones installed on shower floors may experience oxidization and rusting.

This product must be sealed prior to cutting and re-sealed prior to grouting.

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and finish. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior 
to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications 
as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications. Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide 
for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product 
specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information.

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

Mohair - MOK
GLSPANMOHRHP 

Leather - LEA
GLSPANLEARHP

Velvet - VEL
GLSPANVELRHP 

Retro Hexagon Pattern Mosaic (11 3/4"x12 3/4" Sheet)

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSPAN•••RDP 10"x10 1/2" Sheet Rain Drop Pattern Mosaic 11 8.00

GLSPAN•••RHP 11 3/4"x12 3/4" Sheet Retro Hexagon Pattern Mosaic 11 11.66

SIZING & PACKAGING

Recycled
Content
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Decorative (Glass) Priscilla Glass

Oyster White - 1
GLSMGE1

Gray Taupe Mix - 3
GLSMGE3

Sky Blue - 2
GLSMGE2

Beige Mix - 4
GLSMGE4 

Glass Mosaic (12"x12" Sheet)

This product should not be installed in exterior applications, high-heat areas, and/or steam rooms.

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and finish. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior 
to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications 
as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications. Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide 
for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product 
specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information.

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSMGE• 12"x12" Sheet Glass Mosaic 5 22.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Photo Features Glass Mosaic in Gray Taupe Mix.
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Available Sizes

Color Palette

Brewester Brown - BRBHarbor Blue - HAB Cape Cod Blue - CCB

Highland Brown - HIBDolphin Grey - DOG Monument Grey - MOGDune Beige - DUBPorch White - POW

Fleet Black - FLBSurfside Blue - SUB

DECPRO•••416
4"x16" Field Tile

DECPRO•••36
3"x6" Field Tile

DECPRO•••259
2 1/2"x9" Field Tile

DECPRO•••CHE
2 1/2"x 9" Chevron Field Tile

DECPRO•••BREWER
6"x6" Brewer Deco

DECPRO•••HEXMO
1 1/2" Hexagon Mosaic
(12 3/4"x13 1/2" Sheet)

DECPRO•••ARAMO
Bevelled Arabesque Mosaic
(9 1/4"x15 1/2" Sheet)

DECPRO•••LANMO
Bevelled Lantern Mosaic
(12"x12 1/4" Sheet)

DECPRO•••FOLMO
Foliole Mosaic
(11 1/2"x12" Sheet)

DECPRORPBFOLMO
Foliole Mosaic Race Point Blend
(11 1/2"x12" Sheet)

DECPRO•••FL
1/2"x6" Flat Liner

DECPRO•••QR
1"x6" Quarter Round

DECPRO•••RAIL
1 1/2"x9" Rail Molding

DECPRO•••RIDGE
3/4"x9" Ridge Liner

DECPROBFBFOLMO
Foliole Mosaic Beech Forest Blend
(11 1/2"x12" Sheet)

DECPROATBFOLMO
Foliole Mosaic Atlantic Blend
(11 1/2"x12" Sheet)

DECPRO•••BEAK
1"x1" Beak

Provincetown Decorative (Glazed Ceramic)

Products possessing a beveled veneer can only be installed on wall applications. Use only non-sanded grout with this product. This handmade product may vary in sizing. Use a minimum 3/16" grout joint.

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field and trim 
tile may not be an exact match. We reserve the right to make changes to product specifications at any time without notice. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and 
finish. Prior to installation, installer must blend tiles from several dif ferent boxes to achieve an even distribution of color range. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions 
prior to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Reference the most current 
TCNA Handbook, ANSI, manufacturer’s specifications, and the Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, 
and/or use voids warranty. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information. 

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field DECPRO•••CHE 2 1/2"x9" Chevron Field Tile (Sold as Full Set Only) 4 6.52

DECPRO•••259 2 1/2"x9" Field Tile 40 6.40

DECPRO•••36 3"x6" Field Tile 54 5.94

DECPRO•••416 4"x16" Field Tile 18 7.56

Deco DECPRO•••BREWER 6"x6" Brewer Deco 28 6.78

Trim DECPRO•••FL 1/2"x6" Flat Liner 25 -

DECPRO•••RIDGE 3/4"x9" Ridge Liner 25 -

DECPRO•••BEAK 1"x1" Beak - -

DECPRO•••QR 1"x6" Quarter Round 25 -

DECPRO•••RAIL 1 1/2"x9" Rail Molding 10 -

Mosaic DECPRO•••ARAMO 9 1/4"x15 1/2" Sheet Bevelled Arabesque Mosaic 5 5.00

DECPRO•••FOLMO 11 1/2"x12" Sheet Foliole Mosaic 5 4.80

DECPROATBFOLMO 11 1/2"x12" Sheet Foliole Mosaic Atlantic Blend 5 4.80

DECPROBFBFOLMO 11 1/2"x12" Sheet Foliole Mosaic Beech Forest Blend 5 4.80

DECPRORPBFOLMO 11 1/2"x12" Sheet Foliole Mosaic Race Point Blend 5 4.80

DECPRO•••LANMO 12"x12 1/4" Sheet Bevelled Lantern Mosaic 5 5.00

DECPRO•••HEXMO 12 3/4"x13 1/2" Sheet 1 1/2" Hexagon Mosaic 5 6.10

SIZING & PACKAGING

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A 7 ≥ 450 lbf > 1.0 (Ceramic) Unaffected Pass N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Glazed Ceramic

Photo Features 2 1/2"x9" Field Tile in Porch White and Brewer Deco in Cape Cod Blue.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†
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Linear Mosaic Pattern (12"x12" Sheet)

Random Mosaic Pattern (11 3/4"x13" Sheet)

Retrospect Glass Decorative (Glass)

Rouge - ROU
GLSRETROULMP 

Blue Velvet Blend - BVB
GLSRETBVBLMP

Empire Blend - EMB
GLSRETEMBLMP 

Mahogany - MAH
GLSRETMAHLMP 

Rouge - ROU
GLSRETROURMP 

Blue Velvet Blend - BVB
GLSRETBVBRMP

Empire Blend - EMB
GLSRETEMBRMP 

Mahogany - MAH
GLSRETMAHRMP 

Palladium White - PAW
GLSRETPAWLMP 

Silver Mist Blend - SMB
GLSRETSMBLMP

Butterscotch Blend - BUB
GLSRETBUBLMP 

Parfait Blend - PAB
GLSRETPABLMP 

Sublime - SUB
GLSRETSUBLMP 

Palladium White - PAW
GLSRETPAWRMP 

Silver Mist Blend - SMB
GLSRETSMBRMP

Butterscotch Blend - BUB
GLSRETBUBRMP 

Parfait Blend - PAB
GLSRETPABRMP 

Sublime - SUB
GLSRETSUBRMP 

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and finish. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior 
to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications 
as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications.  Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide 
for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product 
specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information.

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A N/A N/A ≤ 0.5% Unaffected N/A Pass

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Photo Features Linear Mosaic Pattern in Blue Velvet Blend.

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSRET•••RMP 11 3/4"x13" Sheet Random Mosaic Pattern 20 21.20

GLSRET•••LMP 12"x12" Sheet Linear Mosaic Pattern 20 19.20

SIZING & PACKAGING

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†
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Tessuto Glass Decorative (Glass & Stone)

Taupe - TAU
GLSTESTAUOBPB

Dark Gray - DGR
GLSTESDGROBPB

Taupe - TAU
GLSTESTAUSTB

Dark Gray - DGR
GLSTESDGRSTB

White - WHI
GLSTESWHIOBPB

Beige - BEI
GLSTESBEIOBPB

White - WHI
GLSTESWHISTB

Beige - BEI
GLSTESBEISTB

Silver - SIL
GLSTESSILOBPB

Gray - GRA
GLSTESGRAOBPB

Silver - SIL
GLSTESSILSTB

Gray - GRA
GLSTESGRASTB

Please be aware that white stones installed on shower floors may experience oxidization and rusting. 

All natural stone products must be sealed prior to grouting. 

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and finish. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior 
to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications 
as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications.  Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide 
for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product 
specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information.

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Photo Features 1/2"x4" Stacked Textured Blend in Silver.

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSTES•••OBPB 11 3/4"x12" Sheet 3/4"x1" Offset Brick Pattern Textured Blend 10 9.60

GLSTES•••STB 11 3/4"x12" Sheet 1/2"x4" Stacked Textured Blend 10 10.00

 

SIZING & PACKAGING

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

3/4"x1" Offset Brick Pattern Textured Blend (11 3/4"x12" Sheet)

1/2"x4" Stacked Textured Blend (11 3/4"x12" Sheet)
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Decorative (Glass & Stone) Tiffany Glass
Glass & Stone Mosaic (12"x12" Sheet)

This product should not be installed in exterior applications, high-heat areas, and/or steam rooms.

All natural stone products must be sealed prior to grouting.

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and finish. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior 
to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications 
as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications. Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide 
for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product 
specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information.

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results N/A  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSMGTG• 12"x12" Sheet Glass & Stone Mosaic 10 - 

SIZING & PACKAGING

Photo features Cala Mosaic in Pelican. 

Photo features Glass & Stone Pattern Mosaic in Sterling.

Audrey - 4
GLSMGTG4

Citrine - 1
GLSMGTG1

Jade - 5
GLSMGTG5

Socialite - 2
GLSMGTG2

Sterling - 3
GLSMGTG3
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Verve Decorative (Glass & Stone)

Available Sizes - Matte

Available Sizes - Gloss

GLSVER•••620M
6"x20" Field Tile - Matte

GLSVER•••316M
3"x15 3/4" Field Tile - Matte

GLSVER•••212M
2"x11 3/4" Field Tile - Matte

GLSVER•••CHEXM
Charisma Hexagon Mosaic - Matte
(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

GLSVER•••620TG
6"x20" Field Tile - Textured Gloss

GLSVER•••316TG
3"x15 3/4" Field Tile - Textured Gloss

GLSVER•••212TG
2"x11 3/4" Field Tile - Textured Gloss

GLSVER•••CHEXTG
Charisma Hex. Mosaic - Tex. Gloss
(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

GLSVER•••SLM
1/2"x10" Stick Liner - Matte

GLSVER•••ZIGZAGM
Zig Zag Mosaic - Matte
(11 1/2"x12 1/2" Sheet)

GLSVER•••PTHEXM
Palisade Tall Hexagon Mosaic - Matte
(12"x13" Sheet)

GLSVER•••SLTG
1/2"x10" Stick Liner - Textured Gloss

GLSVER•••ZIGZAGTG
Zig Zag Mosaic - Textured Gloss
(11 1/2"x12 1/2" Sheet)

GLSVER•••PTHEXTG
Palisade Tall Hex. Mosaic - Tex. Gloss
(12"x13" Sheet)

Photo Features Verve 6"x20" Field Tile in Cloud Nine Matte and
Charisma Hexagon Mosaic in Northern Lights Textured Gloss.

Color Palette

Cloud Nine - CLN

After Dark - AFD

Luminary - LUM Ice Breaker - ICB Northern Lights - NOL

Gold Rush - GORGolden Glimmer - GOG Stormy Sky - STSTinsel Grey - TIG

Coral Spice - COS Starry Night - STNSummer Nights - SUN Twilight - TWI

Decorative (Glass & Stone) Verve
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Celestial - CEL
GLSVERCEL11SGMO
1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic
(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Celestial - CEL
GLSVERCELBLSGB
Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic
(9"x16" Sheet)

Celestial - CEL
GLSVERCELCHEXSGB
Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic
(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

Celestial - CEL
GLSVERCELPTHEXSGB
Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic
(12"x13" Sheet)

Valiant - VAL
GLSVERVAL11SGMO
1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic
(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Valiant - VAL
GLSVERVALBLSGB
Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic
(9"x16" Sheet)

Valiant - VAL
GLSVERVALCHEXSGB
Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic
(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

Valiant - VAL
GLSVERVALPTHEXSGB
Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic
(12"x13" Sheet)

Impulse - IMP
GLSVERIMP11SGMO
1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic
(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Impulse - IMP
GLSVERIMPBLSGB
Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic
(9"x16" Sheet)

Impulse - IMP
GLSVERIMPCHEXSGB
Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic
(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

Impulse - IMP
GLSVERIMPPTHEXSGB
Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic
(12"x13" Sheet)

Sparkle - SPA
GLSVERSPA11SGMO
1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic
(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Sparkle - SPA
GLSVERSPABLSGB
Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic
(9"x16" Sheet)

Sparkle - SPA
GLSVERSPACHEXSGB
Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic
(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

Sparkle - SPA
GLSVERSPAPTHEXSGB
Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic
(12"x13" Sheet)

Stone & Glass Blends

Moxie - MOX
GLSVERMOX11SGMO
1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic
(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Moxie - MOX
GLSVERMOXBLSGB
Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic
(9"x16" Sheet)

Moxie - MOX
GLSVERMOXCHEXSGB
Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic
(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

Moxie - MOX
GLSVERMOXPTHEXSGB
Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic
(12"x13" Sheet)

Knockout - KNO
GLSVERKNO11SGMO
1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic
(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Knockout - KNO
GLSVERKNOBLSGB
Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic
(9"x16" Sheet)

Knockout - KNO
GLSVERKNOCHEXSGB
Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic
(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

Knockout - KNO
GLSVERKNOPTHEXSGB
Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic
(12"x13" Sheet)

Dash - DAS
GLSVERDAS11SGMO
1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic
(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Dash - DAS
GLSVERDASBLSGB
Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic
(9"x16" Sheet)

Dash - DAS
GLSVERDASCHEXSGB
Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic
(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

Dash - DAS
GLSVERDASPTHEXSGB
Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic
(12"x13" Sheet)

Oomph - OOM
GLSVEROOM11SGMO
1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic
(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Oomph - OOM
GLSVEROOMBLSGB
Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic
(9"x16" Sheet)

Oomph - OOM
GLSVEROOMCHEXSGB
Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic
(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

Oomph - OOM
GLSVEROOMPTHEXSGB
Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic
(12"x13" Sheet)

Stone & Glass Blends

Verve Decorative (Glass & Stone) Decorative (Glass & Stone) Verve
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Brio Linear Textured Gloss & Matte Glass Blend (9"x16" Sheet)

Aviary - AVI
GLSVERAVIBLTGMB

Icelandic - ICE
GLSVERICEBLTGMB

Jovial - JOV
GLSVERJOVBLTGMB

Rhythmic - RHY
GLSVERRHYBLTGMB

Gusto - GUS
GLSVERGUSBLTGMB

Starboard - STA
GLSVERSTABLTGMB

Calypso - CAL
GLSVERCALBLTGMB

Wonderous - WON
GLSVERWONBLTGMB

Verve Decorative (Glass & Stone)

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field GLSVER•••212M 2"x11 3/4" Field Tile - Matte 50 8.07

GLSVER•••212TG 2"x11 3/4" Field Tile - Textured Gloss 50 8.07

GLSVER•••316M 3"x15 3/4" Field Tile - Matte 30 9.69

GLSVER•••316TG 3"x15 3/4" Field Tile - Textured Gloss 30 9.69

GLSVER•••620M 6"x20" Field Tile - Matte 10 12.39

GLSVER•••620TG 6"x20" Field Tile - Textured Gloss 10 12.39

Trim GLSVER•••SLM 1/2"x10" Stick Liner - Matte 200 -

GLSVER•••SLTG 1/2"x10" Stick Liner - Textured Gloss 200 -

Mosaic GLSVER•••CHEXSGB 8 1/2"x15" Sheet Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic 10 9.32

GLSVER•••CHEXM 8 1/2"x15" Sheet Charisma Hexagon Mosaic - Matte 10 9.32

GLSVER•••CHEXTG 8 1/2"x15" Sheet Charisma Hexagon Mosaic - Textured Gloss 10 9.32

GLSVER•••BLSGB 9"x16" Sheet Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic 10 7.72

GLSVER•••BLTGMB 9"x16" Sheet Brio Linear Textured Gloss & Matte Glass Blend 10 7.72

GLSVER•••ZIGZAGM 11 1/2"x12 1/2" Sheet Zig Zag Mosaic - Matte 6 2.54

GLSVER•••ZIGZAGTG 11 1/2"x12 1/2" Sheet Zig Zag Mosaic - Textured Gloss 6 2.54

GLSVER•••11SGMO 11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet 1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic 10 10.46

GLSVER•••PTHEXSGB 12"x13" Sheet Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic 10 7.40

GLSVER•••PTHEXM 12"x13" Sheet Palisade Tall Hexagon Mosaic - Matte 10 7.40

GLSVER•••PTHEXTG 12"x13" Sheet Palisade Tall Hexagon Mosaic - Textured Gloss 10 7.40

SIZING & PACKAGING

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

N/A N/A
Pass 

(2250 ISO)
≤ 0.5% Unaffected N/A Pass

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

This product should not be installed in exterior applications, high-heat areas, and/or steam rooms. Please be aware that white stones installed on shower floors may experience oxidization and rusting. 
All natural stone products must be sealed prior to grouting. The 6"x20" glass product must be installed with a premium modified thinset such as laticrete 254 or epoxy.

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field, mosaic, 
and trim tile may not be an exact match. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and finish. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions prior 
to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Check Manufacturer's specifications 
as some Mosaic tiles may not be appropriate for wet applications.  Reference the most current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, Manufacturer's specifications, and Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide 
for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, use, care and maintenance voids warranty. We reserve the right to make changes to product 
specifications at any time without notice. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information. 

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†

Decorative (Glass & Stone) Verve
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Zenith Decorative (Glazed Porcelain)

2 1/2"x9" Field Tile - Gloss or Matte

2"x6" Mosaic - Gloss or Matte (11 1/2"x 11 1/4" Sheet)

Moon (MOO) - Matte
DECZENMOO259M

Orion (ORI) - Matte
DECZENORI259M

Solar (SOL) - Matte
DECZENSOL259M

Milky Way (MIW) - Gloss
DECZENMIW259G

Gravity (GRA) - Matte
DECZENGRA259M

Umbra (UMB) - Matte
DECZENUMB259M

Orbit (ORB) - Matte
DECZENORB259M

Tide (TID) - Gloss
DECZENTID259G

Gravity (GRA) - Matte
DECZENGRA26MMO

Orbit (ORB) - Matte
DECZENORB26MMO

Umbra (UMB) - Matte
DECZENUMB26MMO

Tide (TID) - Gloss
DECZENTID26GMO

Moon (MOO) - Matte
DECZENMOO26MMO

Orion (ORI) - Matte
DECZENORI26MMO

Solar (SOL) - Matte
DECZENSOL26MMO

Milky Way (MIW) - Gloss
DECZENMIW26GMO

Images and product samples are representative of a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee that the sample product or images will 100% match the product received. Field and trim 
tile may not be an exact match. We reserve the right to make changes to product specifications at any time without notice. Tiles are subject to variations in color, shade, sizing, surface texture and 
finish. Prior to installation, installer must blend tiles from several dif ferent boxes to achieve an even distribution of color range. Installer must conduct a dry mock layout under proper lighting conditions 
prior to installation. It is the consumer’s responsibility to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once installed, the product is deemed accepted. Reference the most current 
TCNA Handbook, ANSI, manufacturer’s specifications, and the Bedrosians Care & Maintenance guide for installation, outdoor use, care and maintenance information. Improper installation, application, 
and/or use voids warranty. Please visit www.bedrosians.com for current product information. 

Made in Japan

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

DCOF
Acutest

Scratch
Resistance

MOHS

Breaking
Strength

ASTM# C648

Water
Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical
Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond
Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal
Shock

ASTM# C484

Results ≥ 0.42 7 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected Pass N/A

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

(Matte Only)

(Matte Only)

(Matte Only)

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

(Matte Only)

(Matte Only)

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

Glazed Porcelain

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field Tile DECZEN•••259G 2 1/2"x9" Field Tile - Gloss 64 9.60

DECZEN•••259M 2 1/2"x9" Field Tile - Matte 64 9.60

Mosaic DECZEN•••26GMO 11 1/2"x11 1/4" sheet 2"x6" Gloss Mosaic 10 8.90

DECZEN•••26MMO 11 1/2"x11 1/4" sheet 2"x6" Matte Mosaic 10 8.90

SIZING & PACKAGING

Photo Features 2 1/2"x9" Field Tile in Moon.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only

Special Order only*

LEGEND

May be suitable for Exterior Floors†
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Limestone Natural Stone Natural Stone Limestone

Burlap

LMNBURLAP0606H
6"x6" Honed

LMNBURLAP0306H
3"x6" Honed

LMNBURLAP0101H
1"x1" Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

LMNBURLAPLNR
Random Linear Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

LMNBURLAPCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rail Honed

LMNBURLAPCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane Honed

LMNCAMRGOCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rail

LMNCAMRGOCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

LMNCAMRGO0606H
6"x6" Honed

LMNCAMRGO0306H
3"x6" Honed

LMNCAMRGO0101H
1"x1" Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

LMNCAMRGOLNR
Random Linear Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

Camargo Venzia

LMNCORWHTCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rail

LMNCORWHTCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

LMNCORWHT0606H
6"x6" Honed

LMNCORWHT0306H
3"x6" Honed

LMNCORWHT0101H
1"x1" Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

LMNCORWHTLNR
Random Linear Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

Corinthian White

Photo Features Random Linear Mosaic in Camargo Venzia.
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Limestone Natural Stone Natural Stone Limestone

Gianna Beige

LMNGIABGE1818H
18"x18" Honed

LMNGIABGE1224H
12"x24" Honed

Jura Beige

LMNJURBGECHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rail

LMNJURBGECANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

LMNJURBGE0606H
6"x6" Honed

LMNJURBGE0306H
3"x6" Honed

LMNJURBGE0101H
1"x1" Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

LMNJURBGELNR
Random Linear Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

Lagos Azul

Nova Grey

LMNJURGRYCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rail

LMNJURGRYCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

LMNJURGRY0606H
6"x6" Honed

LMNJURGRY0306H
3"x6" Honed

LMNJURGRY0101H
1"x1" Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

LMNJURGRYLNR
Random Linear Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

Jura Grey Seagrass

LMNLAGAZLCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rail

LMNLAGAZLCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

LMNNOVGRYCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rail

LMNNOVGRYCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

LMNLAGAZL0606H
6"x6" Honed

LMNLAGAZL0306H
3"x6" Honed

LMNLAGAZL0101H
1"x1" Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

LMNLAGAZLLNR
Random Linear Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

LMNNOVGRY0606H
6"x6" Honed

LMNNOVGRY0306H
3"x6" Honed

LMNNOVGRY0101H
1"x1" Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

LMNNOVGRYLNR
Random Linear Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

LMNSEAGRS0606H
6"x6" Honed

LMNSEAGRS0306H
3"x6" Honed

LMNSEAGRS0101H
1"x1" Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

LMNSEAGRSLNR
Random Linear Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

LMNSEAGRSCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rail

LMNSEAGRSCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane  
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Natural Stone Marble

Photo Features Chevron Mosaic Honed in Calacatta Oro.

MRBASHGRYCHAIR
2 1/2"x12" Chair Rail Honed

MRBASHGRYRIDGE
1"x12" Ridge Liner Honed

MRBASHGRY0312H
3"x12" Honed

MRBASHGRYLNR
Brentwood Linear Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBASHGRY0101H
1"x1" Mosaic - Honed

MRBASHGRYARB-H
Arabesque Mosaic - Honed
(12 1/4"x13 1/4" Sheet)

Ashen “Light” Grey (Maison Collection)

MRBCALORO0312H
3"x12" Honed

MRBCALORO0306H
3"x6" Honed

MRBCALORO0101H
1"x1" Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBCALOROHEX
2" Hexagon Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBCALOROCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rail - Honed

MRBCALOROCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane - Honed

MRBCALOROCHANDRA-H
3"x12" Chandra Crown Molding - Honed

Calacatta Oro

MRBCALOROCHE
Chevron Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBCALOROLNR
Random Linear Mosaic - Honed
(12 1/2"x16" Sheet)

MRBCALOROARB-H
Arabesque Mosaic - Honed
(12 1/4"x13 1/4" Sheet)
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Marble Natural Stone

Photo Features 12"x24" Honed Field Tile in Cappuccino.

Cappuccino

MRBCAPCNO0404T
4"x4" Tumbled

MRBCAPCNO0306P
3"x6" Polished

MRBCAPCNO0306H
3"x6" Honed

MRBCAPCNO0312H
3"x12" Honed

MRBCAPCNO0101P
1"x1" Mosaic - Polished
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBCAPCNOHEX
2" Hexagon Mosaic - Polished
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBCAPCNOCHE
Chevron Mosaic - Polished
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBCAPCNOARB-P
Arabesque Mosaic - Polished
(12 1/4"x13 1/4" Sheet)

MRBCAPCNOLNR
Random Linear Mosaic - Polished
(12 1/2"x16" Sheet)

MRBCAPCNOCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rail

MRBCAPCNOCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

MRBCAPCNOCHANDRA-P
3"x12" Chandra Crown Molding - Pol.

Caspian Bisque

MRBCASBIS1212H - 12"x12" Honed
MRBCASBIS1212P - 12"x12" Polished

Crema Marfil Select

MRBCREMAR0404T
4"x4" Tumbled

MRBCREMAR0306P
3"x6" Polished

MRBCREMAR0306H
3"x6" Honed

MRBCREMAR0312H
3"x12" Honed

MRBCREMARCHE
Chevron Mosaic - Polished
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBCREMAR0101P
1"x1" Mosaic - Polished
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBCREMARHEX
2" Hexagon Mosaic - Polished
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBCREMARARB-P
Arabesque Mosaic - Polished
(12 1/4"x13 1/4" Sheet)

MRBCREMARLNR
Random Linear Mosaic - Polished
(12 1/2"x16" Sheet)

MRBCREMARCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

MRBCREMARCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rail

MRBCREMARCHANDRA-P
3"x12" Chandra Crown Molding - Pol.

MRBCREMARCHANDRA-H
3"x12" Chandra Crown Molding - Honed

MRBCREMAR1212H  -  12"x12" Honed
MRBCREMAR1212P  -  12"x12" Pol.

MRBCAPCNO1212P
12"x12" Polished
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Marble Natural Stone Natural Stone Marble

Photo Features 3 cm Marble Slab in Glorious White.

MRBEMPDRK0404T
4"x4" Tumbled

MRBEMPDRK0101P
1"x1" Mosaic - Polished
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBEMPDRKHEX
2" Hexagon Mosaic - Polished
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBEMPDRKARB-P
Arabesque Mosaic - Polished
(12 1/4"x13 1/4" Sheet)

MRBEMPDRKCHE
Chevron Mosaic - Polished
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBEMPDRKLNR
Random Linear Mosaic - Polished
(12 1/2"x16" Sheet)

MRBEMPDRKCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rail

MRBEMPDRKCHANDRA-P
3"x12" Chandra Crown Molding - Pol.

MRBEMPDRKCANE
9/16"x3/4"12" Cane

MRBEMPDRK0306P
3"x6" Polished

MRBEMPDRK0306H
3"x6" Honed

MRBEMPDRK0312H
3"x12" Honed

Emperador Dark

MRBEMPDRK1212P
12"x12" Polished

Glorious White

MRBGLOWHT0306P
3"x6" Polished

MRBGLOWHTCANE
9/16"x3/4"12" Cane - Polished

MRBGLOWHTCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rail - Polished
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Marble Natural Stone Natural Stone Marble

MRBLENGRYRIDGE
1"x12" Ridge Liner - Honed

MRBLENGRYCHAIR
2 1/2"x12" Chair Rail - Honed

MRBLENGRY0312H
3"x12" Honed

MRBLENGRYLNR
Brentwood Linear Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBLENGRY0101H
1"x1" Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

Lennox Grey (Maison Collection)

Lydia White

MRBLYDWHT1212P
12"x12" Polished No Bevel

MRBLYDWHTLNR
Random Linear Mosaic, Combined Finishes
(12"x12" Sheet)

Sebastian Grey

MRBSEBGRY1212H  -  12"x12" Honed
MRBSEBGRY1212P  -  12"x12" Polished

MRBSEBGRY0306P
3"x6" Polished

MRBSEBGRY0306H
3"x6" Honed

MRBSEBGRY0101P
1"x1" Mosaic - Polished
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBSEBGRYHEX
2" Hexagon Mosaic - Polished
(10 1/2"x12" Sheet)

MRBSEBGRYLNR
Random Linear Mosaic - Polished
(12 1/2"x16" Sheet)

MRBSEBGRYCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rail

MRBSEBGRYARB-P
Arabesque Mosaic - Polished
(12 1/4"x13 1/4" Sheet)

MRBSEBGRYCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

St. Laurent

MRBLAURNT1212P
12"x12" Polished

White Carrara

MRBWHTCAR1212H  -  12"x12" Honed
MRBWHTCAR1212P  -  12"x12" Pol.

MRBWHTCAR0404T
4"x4" Tumbled

Photo Features Marble Arabesque Mosaic Honed on Wall in White Carrara.

MRBWHTCAR0312H
3"x12" Honed
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Marble Natural Stone Natural Stone Marble

MRBWHTCAR0101P
1"x1" Mosaic - Polished
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBWHTCARHEX
2" Hexagon Mosaic - Polished
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBWHTCARHEX-H
2" Hexagon Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBWHTCARARB-H
Arabesque Mosaic - Honed
(12 1/4"x13 1/4" Sheet)

MRBWHTCAR0306H
3"x6" Honed

MRBWHTCAR0404T
4"x4" Tumbled

MRBWHTCAR0306P
3"x6" Polished

MRBWHTCAR0101H
1"x1" Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

White Carrara

MRBWHTCARCANE-H
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane - Honed

MRBWHTCARCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane - Polished

MRBWHTCARCHAIR-H
2"x12" Chair Rail - Honed

MRBWHTCARCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rail - Polished

MRBWHTCARCHANDRA-P
3"x12" Chandra Crown Molding - Polished

MRBWHTCARCHANDRA-H
3"x12" Chandra Crown Molding - Honed

MRBWHTCARLNR
Random Linear Mosaic - Polished
(12 1/2"x16" Sheet)

MRBWHTCARARB-P
Arabesque Mosaic - Polished
(12 1/4"x13 1/4" Sheet)

MRBWHTCARCHE
Chevron Mosaic - Polished
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBWHTCARCHE-H
Chevron Mosaic - Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

MRBWHTCARLNR-H
Random Linear Mosaic - Honed
(12 1/2"x16" Sheet)

MRBBASWEA-ES
Essex Basket Weave Mosaic - ES
White Carrara w/ Grey Marble Dot

MRBBASWEA-HI
Hillcrest Basket Weave Mosaic - HI
Calacatta Oro w/ Seagrass Dot

MRBBASWEA-AB
Ashbury Basket Weave Mosaic - AB
Calacatta Oro w/ Jura Beige Dot

MRBBASWEA-BE
Belmond Basket Weave Mosaic - BE
Crema Marfil w/ Emperador Dark Dot

MRBBASWEA-PA
Pasha Basket Weave Mosaic - PA
Cappuccino w/ Corinthian White Dot

MRBBASWEA-AU
Aurora Basket Weave Mosaic - AU
White Carrara w/ Black Marble Dot

MRBBASWEA-FE
Felix Basket Weave Mosaic - FE
Silica Brown w/ Sebastian Grey Dot

MRBBASWEA-AG
Ashen Grey Basket Weave Mosaic - AG
Ashen Grey w/ Lennox Grey Dot

Basket Weave Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)
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Slate Natural Stone Natural Stone Slate

Photo Features Slate 24"x24" Gauged Field Tile on Floor in Amber Gold.

SLTAMBGLDCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rail

SLTAMBGLDHALFRD
3/4"x12" Half Round

SLTAMBGLDLNR
Skyline Linear Mosaic
(11 3/8"x12 1/4" Sheet)

SLTAMBGLD0202MT
2"x2" Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

SLTAMBGLD0606T
6"x6" Tumbled

SLTAMBGLD0306T
3"x6" Tumbled

SLTAMBGLD0404T
4"x4" Tumbled

Amber Gold

SLTAMBGLD1212G
12"x12" Gauged

Autumn Gold

SLTAUTGLD0306T
3"x6" Tumbled

SLTAUTGLD1212G
12"x12" Gauged

SLTAUTMST0306T
3"x6" Tumbled

Autumn Mist

SLTAUTMST1212G
12"x12" Gauged
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Slate Natural Stone

SLTPLATNM0306T
3"x6" Tumbled

Platinum

SLTPLATNM1212G - 12"x12" Gauged
SLTPLATNM1212GP - 12"x12" Gauged Pol.

Rajah Multicolor

SLTMUTCOL1212G
12"x12" Gauged

SLTMUTCOL0306T
3"x6" Tumbled

Photo Features Slate 2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled on Wall in Copper.

SLTCOPPER0306T
3"x6" Tumbled

Copper

SLTCOPPER1212G - 12"x12" Gauged
SLTCOPPER1212GP - 12"x12" Gauged Pol.

Desert Gold

SLTDSTGLD1212G - 12"x12" Gauged
SLTDSTGLD1212GP - 12"x12" Gauged Pol.

SLTDSTGLD0306T
3"x6" Tumbled

Butterscotch

SLTBUTSCO0606T
6"x6" Tumbled

SLTBUTSCO0306T
3"x6" Tumbled

SLTBUTSCO0202MT
2"x2" Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

SLTBUTSCO0404T
4"x4" Tumbled

SLTBUTSCOLNR
Skyline Linear Mosaic
(11 3/8"x12 1/4" Sheet)

SLTBUTSCOCHAIR
2"x12" Chair Rail

SLTBUTSCOHALFRD
3/4"x12" Half Round
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Travertine Natural Stone Natural Stone Travertine

TRVCRATERLNR
Random Linear Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVCRATERVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap

TRVCRATERCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVCRATER0101M
1"x1" Mosaic Brushed & Pol. Combo
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVCRATER0306B
3"x6" Brushed

TRVCRATER0606B
6"x6" Brushed

Crater

TRVCRATER1212B
12"x12" Brushed

Crema Viejo

TRVCVIEJO1212FH  -  12"x12" Filled & Hon.
TRVCVIEJO1212P  -  12"x12" Polished

TRVCVIEJO36TUM
3"x6" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJO48TUM
4"x8" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJO66TUM
6"x6" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJO44TUM
4"x4" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJOMINIPATRN
Mini Versailles Pattern
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVCVIEJOCHAIRRAIL
2 1/2"x12" Chair Rail

TRVCVIEJOCANE
3/4"x12" Cane

TRVCVIEJOPENCIL
5/8"x12" Pencil

TRVCVIEJOROPE
1"x12" Rope Liner

TRVMDBGPRM1212FH
12"x12" Premium Filled & Honed

Mediterranean Beige 

TRVMDBG1212T
12"x12" Tumbled

TRVMDBG36T
3"x6" Tumbled

TRVMDBG36FH
3"x6" Filled & Honed

TRVMDBG66T
6"x6" Tumbled

TRVMDBG66FH
6"x6" Filled & Honed

TRVMDBG44T
4"x4" Tumbled

TRVMDBG44FH
4"x4" Filled & Honed

Photo Features 7"x21" Split Face Panel on Wall in Mediterranean Beige.
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Travertine Natural Stone Natural Stone Travertine

TRVMDBGINTER
Urban Interlock Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVMDBGVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap

TRVMDBGCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVMDBGROPE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Rope Liner

TRVMDBGLNR
Random Linear Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVMDBGVP
Mini Versailles Pattern Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVMDBGDIA
Artisan Diamond Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVMDBGSF
Eclipse Split Face Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVMDBG22T
2"x2" Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVMDBG24B
2"x4" Mosaic - Honed & Beveled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVMDBG5858T
5/8"x5/8" Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVMDBG22FH
2"x2" Mosaic - Filled & Honed
(12"x12" Sheet)

Mediterranean Beige Noce

TRVNOCE1212FH  -  12"x12" Filled & Hon.
TRVNOCE1212P  -  12"x12" Polished
TRVNOCE1212T  -  12"x12" Tumbled

TRVNOCE66T
6"x6" Tumbled

TRVNOCE44T
4"x4" Tumbled

TRVNOCE36T
3"x6" Tumbled

TRVNOCE5858T
5/8"x5/8" Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVNOCE24B
2"x4" Mosaic - Honed & Beveled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVNOCE22T
2"x2" Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVNOCEDIA
Artisan Diamond Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVNOCESF
Eclipse Split Face Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVNOCEINTER
Urban Interlock Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVNOCELNR
Random Linear Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVNOCEVP
Mini Versailles Pattern Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVNOCEVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap

TRVNOCECANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVNOCEROPE
1"x12" Rope Liner

TRVNOCESF4FL
Split Face 4"x Free Length (5.81 sq ft per box)
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Travertine Natural Stone Natural Stone Travertine

TRVPHLDEL22T
2"x2" Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVPHLDELVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap

TRVPHLDELCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

Philadelphia

TRVPHLDEL1212FH
12"x12" Filled & Honed

TRVPHLDEL66T
6"x6" Tumbled

TRVPHLDEL44T
4"x4" Tumbled

TRVPHLDEL36T
3"x6" Tumbled

Scabos

TRVSCABOS1212FH
12"x12" Filled & Honed

TRVSCABOS66T
6"x6" Tumbled

TRVSCABOS36T
3"x6" Tumbled

TRVSCABOS44T
4"x4" Tumbled

TRVSCABOSVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap

TRVSCABOSCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVSCABOS22T
2"x2" Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVSCABOS24T
2"x4" Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

Photo Features Travertine 6"x6" Field Tile on Wall in Philadelphia.
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Travertine Natural Stone Natural Stone Travertine

Siena

TRVSIENA1212FH  -  12"x12" Filled & Hon.
TRVSIENA1212P  -  12"x12" Polished
TRVSIENA1212T  -  12"x12" Tumbled

TRVSIENA66T
6"x6" Tumbled

TRVSIENA44T
4"x4" Tumbled

TRVSIENA36T
3"x6" Tumbled

TRVSIENACANE
9/16"x3/4"x12"Cane

TRVSIENAROPE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Rope

TRVSIENAVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap

TRVSIENALNR
Random Linear Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVSIENAVP
Mini Versailles Pattern Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVSIENAINTER
Urban Interlock Mosaic - Tumbled
(10"x11 1/2" Sheet)

TRVSIENASF
Eclipse Split Face Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVSIENA5858T
5/8"x5/8" Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVSIENA22T
2"x2" Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVSIENADIA
Artisan Diamond Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVSIENA24B
2"x4" Mosaic - Honed & Beveled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVSILMST22FH
2"x2" Mosaic - Filled & Hon. Straight Edge
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVSILMSTVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap

TRVSILMSTCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

Silver Mist

TRVSILMST66FH
6"x6" Filled & Honed

TRVSILMST44FH
4"x4" Filled & Honed

TRVSILMST36FH
3"x6" Filled & Honed

TRVSILMST1212FH
12"x12" Filled & Honed

Photo Features Travertine 12"x24" Field Tile on Wall in Silver Mist.
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Travertine Natural Stone Natural Stone Travertine

TRVSTORM0101M
1"x1" Mosaic - Brushed & Pol. Combo
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVSTORMLNR
Random Linear Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVSTORMVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap

TRVSTORMCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVSTORM0306B
3"x6" Brushed

TRVSTORM0606B
6"x6" Brushed

Storm

TRVSTORM1212B
12"x12" Brushed

TRVTORREONVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap

TRVTORREONCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVTORREON22T
2"x2" Mosaic - Tumbled
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVTORREON1212FH  -  12"x12" Filled & Hon.
TRVTORREON1212T  -  12"x12" Tumbled & Brsh.

TRVTORREON66T
6"x6" Tumbled & Brushed

TRVTORREON36T
3"x6" Tumbled & Brushed

TRVTORREON44T
4"x4" Tumbled & Brushed

Torreon

Photo Features Travertine 3"x6" and 12"x12" Brushed Field Tile in Storm.
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Travertine Natural Stone Natural Stone Travertine

TRVVERSNDVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap

TRVVERSNDCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVVERSND44FH
4"x4" Filled & Honed

Veracruz Sand

TRVVERSND1212FH  -  12"x12" Filled & Hon.
TRVVERSND1212T  -  12"x12" Tumbled

TRVVERSND0612FHVC
6"x12" Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

TRVVERSND36FH
3"x6" Filled & Honed

TRVVERSND66FH
6"x6" Filled & Honed

TRVBLENDLNR-226
Random Linear Mosaic Peruvian Blend

Travertine Blended Mosaics

TRVBLENDVP
Mini Versailles Pattern Mosaic - Tumbled

TRVBLENDCIR
Circle Mosaic - Tumbled

TRVBLENDDIA
Artisan Diamond Mosaic - Tumbled

TRVBLEND5858T
5/8"x5/8" Mosaic - Tumbled

TRVVALNCAVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap

TRVVALNCACANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

Valencia

TRVVALNCA1212FH
12"x12" Filled & Honed

TRVVALNCA36FH
3"x6" Filled & Honed

TRVVALNCA22FH
2"x2" Mosaic - Filled & Hon. Straight Edge
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVVALNCA66FH
6"x6" Filled & Honed

TRVVENATOVCAP
2"x12" V-Cap

TRVVENATOCANE
9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVVENATOLNR
Random Linear Mosaic
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVVENATO0101M
1"x1" Mosaic - Brushed & Pol. Combo
(12"x12" Sheet)

TRVVENATO0306B
3"x6" Brushed

TRVVENATO0606B
6"x6" Brushed

Venato

TRVVENATO1212B
12"x12" Brushed



Prices Samples How to Order

Quality Products   •   Latest Trends and Styles   •   Ships within 48hrs   •   Competitive Pricing   •   In Stock

1-3 Swatches - $10

4-10 Swatches - $15

Email or fax orders to:

Fax: 714-778-3270

Email: MosaicProgram@Bedrosians.com

Phone: 714-778-1800 Ext.  6677

 

West Coast
1-2 Days

East Coast
4-5 Days

Delivery Zones / Times

Showroom Displays

Library Board
Great for spotlighting collections

12" x 18" Board

Swivel Accessory Display
Perfect for showcasing a large

selection in a limited space

Price: $667.00

Freight

West Coast: $125

Mid-West: $150

East Coast: $160

•  Pricing is based on quantity. The larger the order the larger the   

   discount. 0-99/100-199/200+ units.

•  Email mosaicprogram@bedrosians.com to request the pricebook pdf.

•  All sales final

•  Pricing is for job pack quatities. For large quantity / stocking orders,

    please email for pricing and freight.

Mid-West
2-4 Days

Email mosaicprogram@bedrosians.com for complete display program pricing and info.

Free Shipping!
On orders over $99

(excluding displays/samples)


